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199505300001
39741

05/30/1995
10:21:22

FELL PAIGE M Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

18 60 Lot#:74
Book:18 Pg:60

199505300001
39731

05/30/1995
10:21:21

FELL PAIGE M Grantee DEEDS APPLEWOOD
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

18 60 Lot#:74
Book:18 Pg:60

199505300001
39751

05/30/1995
10:21:23

FELL PAIGE M Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORT
CORP

18 60 199505300001
39741

Lot#:74
Book:18 Pg:60
Desc:1995-
13974


