Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/05; Name= FELL PAIGE M;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199505300001 39741	05/30/1995 10:21:22	FELL PAIGE M	Grantor		SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP			18	60		Lot#:74 Book:18 Pg:60
199505300001 39731	05/30/1995 10:21:21	FELL PAIGE M	Grantee		APPLEWOOD CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			18	60		Lot#:74 Book:18 Pg:60
199505300001 39751	05/30/1995 10:21:23	FELL PAIGE M	Grantor	TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORT CORP			18	60	199505300001 39741	Lot#:74 Book:18 Pg:60 Desc:1995- 13974